
From: "Jason Glantz" <jglantz@cityofportorchard.us>
To: "Andee Walton" <awalton@cityofportorchard.us>

"Andrew Brandon" <abrandon@cityofportorchard.us>
"Bill Schaibly" <bschaibly@cityofportorchard.us>
"Brady Hagar" <bhagar@cityofportorchard.us>
"Charles Schandel" <cschandel@cityofportorchard.us>
"Clifford Higashi" <chigashi@cityofportorchard.us>
"Cyndi M. Circelli" <ccircelli@cityofportorchard.us>
"Dale Schuster" <dschuster@cityofportorchard.us>
"David Huibregtse" <DHuibregtse@cityofportorchard.us>
"David Humphrey" <dhumphrey@cityofportorchard.us>
"David Walker" <dwalker@cityofportorchard.us>
"Donna Main" <dmain@cityofportorchard.us>
"Dustin McClure" <dmcclure@cityofportorchard.us>
"Elizebeth Deatherage" <edeatherage@cityofportorchard.us>
"Erik A. Wofford" <ewofford@cityofportorchard.us>
"Geoffrey Marti" <gmarti@cityofportorchard.us>
"George Counselman" <gcounselman@cityofportorchard.us>
"Heather Humphrey" <HHumphrey@cityofportorchard.us>
"Holly Lindberry" <hlindberry@cityofportorchard.us>
"Jana Deck" <JDeck@cityofportorchard.us>
"Joshua Horsley" <jhorsley@cityofportorchard.us>
"Josiah Gapsch" <jgapsch@cityofportorchard.us>
"Katie Hoefler" <khoefler@cityofportorchard.us>
"Matthew Bell" <mbell@cityofportorchard.us>
"Melinda M. Lohre" <mlohre@cityofportorchard.us>
"Nathan Lynch" <nlynch@cityofportorchard.us>
"Pat Pronovost" <ppronovost@cityofportorchard.us>
"Randy Ernst" <rernst@cityofportorchard.us>
"Stephen Morrison" <smorrison@cityofportorchard.us>
"Trey Holden" <tholden@cityofportorchard.us>
"Val Francom" <vfrancom@cityofportorchard.us>

Date: 8/27/2017 3:27:36 PM
Subject: FW: Adult Mental Health First Aid Training on Tuesday, October 3,2017 - REGISTER NOW!

Attachments: Oct 3_2017 MHFA Poster.pdf

For those interested, submit a training request via your sergeant.  No overtime is authorized.
 
J. Glantz
Sergeant
546 Bay St.
Port Orchard, WA 98366
jglantz@cityofportorchard.us
360-876-1700 - office
360-876-5546 - fax

 
From: Jacki Marson [mailto:jacquem@kmhs.org]
Sent: Tuesday, August 22, 2017 9:58 AM
To: Jacki Marson <jacquem@kmhs.org>
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• 1 in 5 families is affected by a mental health disorder.


• 1 in 4 Americans will be diagnosed with a mental health 
condition this year. 


• Every 16 minutes someone in the US dies by suicide.


• One of the first places people turn to for help is their 
friends, family, and co-workers. 


The Mental Health 
First Aid (MHFA) “5 step 
method” teaches how to 
give initial help for someone 
developing a mental illness 
or experiencing a mental 
health crisis until appropriate 
professional help or other 
assistance can be engaged.


 This highly acclaimed 
8-hour certificated course 
teaches signs and symptoms 
of common mental health 
problems, when and where 
to get help, and what type of 
help is shown effective.


DO YOU KNOW HOW TO HELP?


For more information and to register, 
please visit www.kitsapmentalhealth.org.


Photographs used on this event flyer are for illustrative purposes only. Persons depicted are models. 


Mental Health 
First Aid Training 


DATE & TIME:
Tuesday, October 3, 2017


8:15 AM to 5:00 PM


LOCATION:
Kitsap Mental Health Services
Keller House Education Center


5441 Almira Drive NE
Bremerton


COST: 
$35 for the 8-hour course


LUNCH: 
Please bring a sack lunch





Open attached file
Oct 3_2017 MHFA Poster.pdf



Subject: Adult Mental Health First Aid Training on Tuesday, October 3, 2017 - REGISTER NOW!
 
Good morning,
 
Please see the announcement below regarding the Adult Mental Health First Aid Training taking place on Tuesday, October 3,
2017 at Kitsap Mental Health Services.   To learn more about the 8-hour training and register via our secure online registration
form, please visit the Mental Health First Aid Training page on our website:
 
http://www.kitsapmentalhealth.org/mental_health_first_aid_training.aspx             
 
I have also attached an informational poster for you regarding this training.  If you would consider sharing this information with
friends and colleagues as appropriate it would be greatly appreciated! 
 
There are a limited number of spaces for the training, so be sure to register early!
 
Thank you very much!
Sincerely,
 
Jacki Marson
Development Coordinator
Kitsap Mental Health Services
Development and Community Relations
(360) 415-5801
E-mail:  jacquem@kmhs.org
 
NOTICE:　
This message and accompanying documents are covered by the Electronic Communications Privacy Act, 18 U.S.C. 2510-2521, and contain information intended for the
specified individual(s) only. This e-mail, including attachments, may include confidential and/or proprietary information, and may be used only by the person or entity to
whom it is addressed. If the reader of this e-mail is not the intended recipient or his or her authorized agent, the reader is hereby notified that any dissemination,
distribution or copying of this e-mail is prohibited. If you have received this e-mail in error, please notify the sender by replying to this message and delete this e-mail
immediately.
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